
COLD
DRINKS

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

£2.50Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Still Lemonade
Peach Iced Tea
Coke
Diet Coke
Fanta
Irn Bru
Sprite

£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.20
£3.20
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

1)
2)

3)
4)
5)
6)

MILKSHAKES (ALL VANILLA
ICE CREAM BASED)

Pink Panther (Vanilla + Strawberry)
Breakfast In Bed (Double Espresso +
Crunchy Nut Cereal + Orange Syrup)

Bubble-gum

Oreo
Chocolate Orange

ALL MILKSHAKES £7

1)
2)
3)

SMOOTHIES

Pineapple, Lime + Raspberry
Strawberry + Banana
Kiwi, Mango + Apple

ALL SMOOTHIES ARE £5

1)

2)

3)

ZERO% COCKTAILS

A Southern Paradise
Martini Non-Alcoholic Vibrante, Shloer
White Grape, Lime + Orange Wheel

Skyes Kinda Cold

All COCKTAILS £6

Lime, Mint, Guava + Strawberry Green
Tea

Dreams Cruise
Mountain Dew + Chamomile Tea Kombucha
with Fresh Pineapple and Orange Syrup

SIDE BUTTONS
ALTERNATIVE MILK
EXTRA SHOT
SYRUP 

+ 65p
+ 95p

+ 75p per 3 Pumps

Matcha, Honey + Pistachio


